
  KAPUNDA COMMUNITY GALLERY INC. 

 2016 CALENDAR 

 
EXHIBITION 

Entries/List 
Works, Close 

Friday 

Deliver 
works 

Tuesday 

Hanging 
Dates 

Wed/Thurs 

Opening 
Date 

Sunday 

Closing 
Date 

Sunday 

Pick up 
Date 

Monday 

SUMMER OPEN 
EXHIBITION 

    

31/01/16 01/02/16 

DAMIEN SHEN 
SOLO EXHIBITION. 

15/01/16 02/02/16 
03/02/16 & 
04/02/16 

07/02/16 03/04/16 04/04/16 

TRURO  ART  GROUP 
& MONDAY  GROUP   
“My snap – My Painting” 

 

11/03/16 

 

05/04/16 

 
06/04/16 & 

07/04/16 

 

10/04/16 

 

29/05/16 

 

30/05/16 

NAMIBIAN ARTISTS  
EXHIBITION 

13/05/16 31/05/16 
01/06/16 & 
02/06/16 

05/06/16 24/07/16 25/07/16 

INVITED KAPUNDA 

ARTISTS SALA 
“Kapunda Themes” 

 
08/07/16 

 

 
26/07/16 

 

27/07/16 & 
28/07/16 

 
31/07/16 

 
04/09/16 

 
05/09/16 

DEBBIE SEATER SOLO 
EXHIBITION 

12/08/16 06/09/16 
07/09/16 & 
08/09/16 

11/09/16 23/10/16 24/10/16 

KAPUNDA  SCHOOLS 
EXHIBITION 

 
 

08/11/16 09/11/16 
17/11/16 
Thursday 

6:30pm 

04/12/16 05/12/16 

SUMMER  OPEN  
EXHIBITION  

18/11/16 
 

06/12/16 
07/12/16 & 
08/12/16 

11/12/16 
7:00pm Twilight 

Opening 
05/02/17 06/02/17 

 

          ENQUIRIES:    Exhibition Coordinator, Bill McGowan  0427 010 753 
 
 


