KAPUNDA COMMUNITY GALLERY INC.

2016 CALENDAR

EXHIBITION	Entries/List Works, Close Friday	Deliver works Tuesday	Hanging Dates Wed/Thurs	Opening Date Sunday	Closing Date Sunday	Pick up Date Monday
SUMMER OPEN EXHIBITION					31/01/16	01/02/16
DAMIEN SHEN SOLO EXHIBITION.	15/01/16	02/02/16	03/02/16 & 04/02/16	07/02/16	03/04/16	04/04/16
TRURO ART GROUP & MONDAY GROUP "My snap – My Painting"	11/03/16	05/04/16	06/04/16 & 07/04/16	10/04/16	29/05/16	30/05/16
NAMIBIAN ARTISTS EXHIBITION	13/05/16	31/05/16	01/06/16 & 02/06/16	05/06/16	24/07/16	25/07/16
INVITED KAPUNDA ARTISTS SALA "Kapunda Themes"	08/07/16	26/07/16	27/07/16 & 28/07/16	31/07/16	04/09/16	05/09/16
DEBBIE SEATER SOLO EXHIBITION	12/08/16	06/09/16	07/09/16 & 08/09/16	11/09/16	23/10/16	24/10/16
KAPUNDA SCHOOLS EXHIBITION		08/11/16	09/11/16	17/11/16 <u>Thursday</u> <u>6:30pm</u>	04/12/16	05/12/16
SUMMER OPEN EXHIBITION	18/11/16	06/12/16	07/12/16 & 08/12/16	11/12/16 7:00pm Twilight Opening	05/02/17	06/02/17

ENQUIRIES: Exhibition Coordinator, Bill McGowan 0427 010 753